-6931 -6941
Lead Screw
One End Stepped / One End Double Stepped
ELead screws that are easy to combine with MISUMI Support Units.
Part Number - L - F - E - G - V - S - R - X
MTSBWKB20 - 582 - F10 - E10 - G15 - V12 - S25 - R15 - X200
Part Number - L - F - R - T - Q - S - E - X
MTSRK16

FE=Applied on E part
FR=Applied on R part
Ordering Code
FR5-FW10-FY1
E Applicable to
either E or R
E When E (R)≤25,
FY≤1.0
E When E (R)≥26,
FY≤2.0
E3≤FW≤20
AR, AE=0.1mm Increment
AR(AE)≤S(F)+T(G)−m−n
Machining Limit
Ordering Code AE13.3
AR=Applied on R part
AE=Applied on E part
SE, SW, SY=
1mm Increment
SE=Applied on E part
SR=Applied on R part
Ordering Code
SE3-SW10-SY7
E When E(R)<15,
then SW≥E(R)-2
E When
15≤E(R)≤25,
then SW≥E(R)-3
E When 30≤E(R),
then SW≥E(R)-5
E 3≤SY≤20
MR=Applied on R part
ME=Applied on E part
Ordering Code MR24
R, E ME / MR (Selection Range)
5, 6 3
7, 8 3, 4
9, 10 3, 4, 5
11, 12 3, 4, 5, 6
13~15 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
16~24 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10
25~30 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16
31~39 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20
40 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20, 24, 30
X Not applicable when R, E=4.
EBQ, BV, BR≤Mx3
EBQ, BV, BR≥Pitchx3
EBQ, BV, BR≤F,S,T,G-Pitchx3
Ordering Code BR20
BQ=Applied on Q part
BV=Applied on V part
BR=Applied on R part
Q, V, R MxPitch
8 M8x1.0
10 M10x1.0
12 M12x1.0
14 M14x1.0
15 M15x1.0
17 M17x1.0
20 M20x1.0
25 M25x1.5
30 M30x1.5
35 M35x1.5
40 M40x1.5
X Cannot be applied when Q, V, R
= 7, 9, 16.
W,A=1mm Increment
ZE=Applied on E part
ZR=Applied on R part
Ordering Code ZE12-W10-A8
E Applicable to only one of either E or R
E Can be combined with Tapped Hole
machining only on the same shaft.
(SeeP.677 for machining conditions.)
E5≤A≤20
 E S(F)≥A+2
EZR=R Specified, ZR>W
EZE=E Specified, ZE>W
KQ, KV, KE, KR, C=1mm Increment
KQ=Applied on Q part
KV=Applied on V part
KE=Applied on E part
KQ=Applied on Q part
Ordering Code KQ8-C10
E Applicable to only one of Q, V, E, or R
Applicable
Shaft End Dia.